Vysledkova listina

Misto:

Pot Z&vodnik
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14
15
17
28
18
19
21
20
22
24
25
29
30
31
32
34
35
38
39
42
41
43
44
45

Stekly Libor
Dobe& Simon
Soula Vaclav
Pladnek Matou$d
Stekly Petr
BuSta KrisStof
Kozojed Ondtrej
Kinter Filip
Planek KrysStof
Schwarz Filip
PanuSka Véaclav
Némec Tobiéas
Michalek Simon
Nydrle Filip
Homola Jakub
Zirovnicky Jan
Dvotrak Jan
Hrdlic¢ka Hynek
Svarc Adam
Heinzl Lukéas
Némec Matyas
Krédsa Ondtrej
Kostan Robert
Zelezo Bohumil
Kozojed Martin
Dolezal Ondrej
Kral Matyéas
Krejc¢it¥ Samuel
Kosobud Toméas
Krischke Adam
Maté&jicek Roman
Marek Jan

Zzvule u Kunzaku

poradi v kategoriich

Klub

Hbrky

Kunzak

M1l. Vozice

SuTri Prachatice
Harky

PK JH

E.ON TT Té&bor

PK JH

SuTri Prachatice
TCV J. Hradec
Pandalo team
TCV J. Hradec

PK JH

Triatlon Jicin
E.ON TT T&bor
E.ON TT Té&bor
E.ON TT Té&bor
TCV J. Hradec

B + H C. Bud&jovice
SuTri Prachatice
TCV J. Hradec
SuTri Prachatice
E.ON TT Té&bor
TCV J. Hradec
E.ON TT Té&bor
Kunzak

Kunzak

PK JH

TriSK CB

Slavia Praha

TCV J. Hradec
Hawaii

Rok
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2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

stC

249
275
47
75
250
240
46
259
19
245
274
243
267
246
60
81
16
262
57
248
244
92
100
255
45
266
265
257
254
251
236
74
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BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
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#
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BC2A1
BC2B1
BC2B2
BC2B3
BC2B4
BC2B5
BC2B6
BC2B7
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BC3
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BC3
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC3
BC3
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13

Plavani
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00
00
00
00
00
00
43
49
55
07
23
07
28
33
31
41
44
25
28
14
19
11
14
17
31
32
16
28
33
29
34
03
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68
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05:
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05:
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07:
07:
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06:
05:
07:

00
00
00
00
00
00
26
22
43
58
42
29
13
06
27
18
25
53
39
23
27
40
17
30
46
23
16
18
33
16
54
19
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07:
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08:
09:
08:
08:
10:

00
00
00
00
00
00
09
11
38
05
05
36
41
39
58
59
09
18
07
37
46
51
31
47
17
55
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46
06
45
28
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02:
05:
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05:
05:
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00
00
00
00
00
00
18
24
23
24
37
44
01
19
12
11
18
27
48
28
32
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09
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45
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34
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01:
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07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
:05
12:
:29
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

12

12

30
37
39
43
07
29
27
35
01
29
42
20
42
58
10
10
27
45
55
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40
59
02
14
14
49
49
55
02
52



46
49

11
12
13
16
33
23
26
27
36
37
40
47
48
70
53
55
60
62
66
68
50
51
52
54
56
61
64
58
63
65
69
57
59
67

Travnicek Adam
Zikmund Ondtrej
Tischlerova Linda
Vobrova Amalie
Dvorakova Katerina
Svarcovd Kléara
Tuckova Tereza
BuStova Rozéarie
Matouskova Bara
Korytarova Anna
PanusSkova Vendula
Simonova Anezka
Burdova Stepénka
Kradsova Katetrina
Kinterova Terezie
Blechtova Veronika
Tischlerova Lucie

TrisK CB

B + H C.B.

TCV J. Hradec
TriSK CB

E.ON TT T&bor

B + H C. Budé&jovice
TriSK CB

PK JH

Brno

SuTri Prachatice
Tynec

TCV J. Hradec
TCV J. Hradec
SuTri Prachatice
PK JH

E.ON TT Té&bor
TCV J. Hradec

Nejedlikova KatetinaStrmilov

Machéac¢ek Michal
Hrdlicka Jakub
Dvorak Jan
Cervenka Petr
Stupka Pavel

Racek Ales

Dvotak Simon
Mach&c¢ek Tomas
Schwarz Roman
Dobias Jan

Mika Josef

Tesarek Jakub
Leszkow David
Hrdlic¢kova& Anna
Burdova AnezZzka
Kucerova Lucie
Kopéac&kova Veronika
Ondréaskova Adriana
Korytarova Eliska
Kostdnova Barbora

E.ON TT T&bor
TCV J. Hradec
TCV J. Hradec
E.ON TT Té&bor

PK JH

Zablati

TriSK CB

E.ON TT Té&bor
TCV J. Hradec
TriSK CB

E.ON TT T&bor
TriSK CB

SuTri Prachatice
TCV J. Hradec
TCV J. Hradec
ACTLERAK BLANSKO
TCV J. Hradec
TriSK CB

SuTri Prachatice
E.ON TT Tabor

2004
2004
2009
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2000
2000
2000

272
68
30
256
26
58
18
89
238
239
241
252
34
86
258
91
31
264

72
56
27
261
253
224

242
116
273
263
17
11
35
247
14
80
260
29
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BC3 14
BC3 15
BDO 1
BDO
BD1
BD1
BD1
BD1 4
BD2A1
BD2B1
BD2B2
BD2B3
BD3
BD3
BD3
BD3
BD3
BD3
ZC1
ZC1l
ZC1
ZC1
ZC1
ZC1
ZC2
ZC2
ZC2
ZC2
ZC2
ZC2
ZC2
ZD1
ZD1
ZD1
ZD1
ZD2
ZD2
ZD2
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02:
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02:
03:
04:
04:
05:
04:
05:
06:
03:
04:
04:
03:
04:
03:
04:
04:
05:
05:
06:
03:
04:
04:

33
39
00
00
43
47
48
59
13
33
45
55
21
24
10
03
27
07
32
26
06
14
58
04
26
20
12
34
31
38
16
20
03
37
31
56
27
50
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11:
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13:
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13:
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13:
17:
13:
12:
14:
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29
04
00
00
38
39
39
14
53
16
13
11
33
03
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00
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14
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11
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16:
19:

17

02
43
00
00
21
26
27
13
06
49
58
06
54
27
00
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00
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25

26
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01
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09
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13:
07:
09:
12:

52
44
00
00
20
19
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23
39
44
34
41
13
43
29
33
25
00
54
18
45
25
38
45
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00
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22:
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24
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26:
25:
26:
27:
37:
25:
26:
31:

27
24
35
41
45
49
36
45
33
32
47
07
10
29
12
47
00
13
58
10
50
04
14
20
37
56
27
00
50
58
23
51
59
30
18
02
51



